The i-Novo+ Wi-Fi electric radiators range are manufactured with pure aluminium providing added durability and
lightweight radiators. The operation of the lcd thermostat is very simple and allows the user to adjust the heating
program to your daily/weekly routine. The built-in Wi-Fi module allows remote control of the heating system (with any
smartphone or tablet) using the dedicated Free User-friendly Heating Control App.
Maximum quality manufacturing and design ensures that iNovo models are extremely robust, supported by extensive
and comprehensive 2 + 5 years warranty.
On the Radiator Body
5

-Backlight LCD thermostat incorporated
-NTC temperature probe and electronic
advanced temperature regulation
- In order to optimise energy consumption,the
Smart Radiator provides:
- Dailyandweeklyprogramming with
Adaptive Start Control
- Openwindow detection function
- Energy Consumption display
-Safety:
- Keyboardlock
- Built-in ON/ OFFswitch
- Power memory reserve > 2h
-Fixing andwall brackets systemincluded
Code Power (W) Elements Width (mm) Height (mm) Dept (mm) Weight (Kg) RRP
NOVO0750W 750 4 413 580 95 8,9
NOVO1000W 1000 6 573 580 95 12,5
NOVO1200W 1200 7 653 580 95 14,3
NOVO1500W 1500 9 813 580 95 17,7
NOVO1800W 1800 11 973 580 95 21,3
£ 400
£ 450
£ 499
£ 525